

The mission of The Young Leaders is to connect the next generation in Miami County to enhance quality of life through development and service.

Personal		
Name:	Date of Birth:	
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Work		
Employer:	Job Title:	
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Preferred Email: Ho	ome Work Please Send to Both	Preferred Mailing: ☐ Home ☐ Work
How long have you live	d and/or worked in Miami County?	
How did you hear abou	t The Young Leaders of Miami County?	
·		
Annual Membership Fe	ee: \$35	
Includes:		
	r 1 Luncheon throughout the year	
	orking Opportunities r for one of the below events (Please m	ark which one you would be able to
volunteer at)	To one of the below events (Flease III	ark which one you would be able to
Strawberry Festival (June) Tour De Donut (August)	☐ Community Clean Up (May)
☐ Check Enclosed ☐	Please Invoice Employer Sponsors	ship Credit Card
Name on Card:	Card #:	
Expiration Date:	CVV:	
Signature:	Date:	
schaney@troyohiochan	nd form to Shelby Chaney, Young Leade mber.com or mail to 405 SW Public Square ung Leaders of Miami County.	

The Young Leaders of Miami County is an affiliate of the Miami County Chambers.